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UNIVERSIDADE FEDERAL DE ALAGOAS 
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GABARITO PRELIMINAR (11 - 03 - 2013) 

Resposta da questão alterada após recursos 

Questão anulada 

Legenda: 

 
Provas aplicadas em 11/3/2013 

 

 
TÉCNICO EM MÚSICA 

 
 

Prova Escrita 

Questão Resposta 

1 A 

2 C 

3 B 

4 B 

5 A 

6 E 

7 E 

8 E 

9 C 

10 A 

11 B 

12 D 

13 D 

14 E 

15 B 

16 B 

17 D 

18 C 

19 B 

20 C 


